
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332301602
DATE : 24.07.2023

REQ TITLE : Supply of laboratory consumab

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 28.07.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032302189

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 PIPETTE FIXED VOLUME 1000UL          1 G01

2 ITEM-00001 SINGLE CHANNEL PIPETTES MECHANICAL 10-100
#L, STANDARD LINE

         1 G01

3 ITEM-00001 VWR UNIVERSAL 1000UL CLEAR PIPETTE TIP, LOW
RETENTION, NON STERILE, CERTIFIED FREE
DNASE, RNASE

         1 G01

4 ITEM-00001 MICRO TIPS PP AUTOCLAVABLE 2-200UL YELLOW
1000/PK

         1 G01

5 ITEM-00001 BEAKER LOW FORM W/ SPOUT & GRADUATION          2 G01

6 ITEM-00001 BEAKER LOW FORM W/ SPOUT & GRADUATION          2 G01

7 ITEM-00001 BEAKER LOW FORM W/ SPOUT & GRADUATION          2 G01

8 ITEM-00001 BEAKER LOW FORM W/ SPOUT & GRATUATION         10 G01

9 ITEM-00001 BEAKERS 50 ML LF W/GRADUATION IN ML         10 G01

10 ITEM-00001 BOTTLES GLASS ALPHA LIGHTWEIGHT CLEAR
100ML WITH 28MM WHITE POLYPROPYLENE CAPS
WITH EPE LINERS. BOTTLE HEIGHT 105MM. BOTTLE
DIAMETER
 46MM. PACKET OF 20

         1 G01

11 ITEM-00001 10ML SCREW TOP ROUND BOTTOM FLASCHE -
CLEAR (125/PK)

         4 G01

12 ITEM-00001 12MM SOLID SCREW CAP 500/PK          1 G01

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332301602
DATE : 24.07.2023

REQ TITLE : Supply of laboratory consumab

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 28.07.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032302189

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

13 ITEM-00001 MEASURING CYLINDER HEX BASE CLASS A 100ML
W/ CERT.

         2 G01

14 ITEM-00001 MEASURING CYLINDER HEX BASE CLASS A 50ML
W/ CERT.

         2 G01

15 ITEM-00001 MEASURING CYLINDER HEX BASE CLASS A 10ML
W/ CERT.

         4 G01

16 ITEM-00001 MEASURING CYLINDER HEX BASE CLASS A 5ML W/
CERT.

         5 G01

17 ITEM-00001 MULTI-POSITION HOTPLATE & STIRRER (1X6) 230V
50HZ BS PLUG OR CORD CUT MFR/SUPPLIER:
DAIHAN LABTECH CO. LTD/ KOREA

         1 G01

18 ITEM-00001 MFR/SUPPLIER: DAIHAN LABTECH / KOREA          2 G01

19 ITEM-00001 VOLUMETRIC FLASK W/ GLASS HOLLOW STOPPER
CLASS 100 ML

         2 G01

20 ITEM-00001 FLASK VOLUMETRIC, WITH I/C STOPPER, CLASS B,
50ML

         5 G01

21 ITEM-00001 VOLUMETRIC FLASK CLASS A 10ML, NS 10/19, W/ PP
STOPPER & LOT CERT.

         5 G01

22 ITEM-00001 VOLUMETRIC FLASK W/ HOLLOW GLASS STOPPER
CLASS

         5 G01

23 ITEM-00001 SPATULA,SPOON END,STAINLESS STEEL 120MM          5 G01

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332301602
DATE : 24.07.2023

REQ TITLE : Supply of laboratory consumab

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 28.07.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032302189

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

LONG

24 ITEM-00001 PETRI DISH 80X17 MM         25 G01

25 ITEM-00001 PETRI DISH 100X17 MM         25 G01

26 ITEM-00001 TRANSPORTATION CHARGES          1 G01

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply of laboratory consumables.

Contact Person: Hemant Mittal

Contact Number: 054 435 4289

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332301602
DATE : 24.07.2023

REQ TITLE : Supply of laboratory consumab

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 28.07.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032302189

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


